Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Priscott - (1330394) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:41.68
2:44.23
2:44.83
2:46.70
2:47.99
2:48.44
2:54.89

3:01.11

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:44.23
2:41.68
2:46.70
2:44.83
2:48.44
2:47.99
2:54.89
3:01.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

398
379
375
363
354
352
314
283

WA Pts

379
398
363
375
352
354
314
283

Round

Round

F
F

I M

Date

25/03/23
24/06/23
18/12/21
16/10/22
27/06/21
30/10/21
22/02/20
02/06/19

Date

24/06/23
25/03/23
16/10/22
18/12/21
30/10/21
27/06/21
22/02/20
02/06/19

Meet

Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
Bristol Penguins

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Meet

Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships
Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023

Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet
City of Bristol Christmas Cracker

City of Bristol Early Bird Meet

Bristol Penguins

Gloucester County Championships

Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet

Venue

Weston-super-Mare

Bristol

Bristol

Millfield
Hengrove, Bristol
Bristol
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Venue

Bristol

Weston-super-Mare

Millfield

Bristol

Bristol

Hengrove, Bristol
Gloucester

Hutton Moor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bristol Pen 0

Bristol Pen 2

Club Swam Under Level

Bristol Pen 0

Bristol Pen 2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



