Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Priscott - (1330394) - Bristol Penguin Olympic SC - 200 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:41.68	398	F	25/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
2:44.23	379	F	24/06/23	Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships	Bristol		4
2:44.83	375	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
2:46.70	363	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
2:47.99	354	Н	27/06/21	Bristol Penguins	Hengrove, Bristol	Bristol Pen	0
2:48.44	352	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:54.89	314	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Pen	2
3:01.11	283	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:44.23	379	F	24/06/23	Keynsham & Bristol Penguins Summer Championships	Bristol		4
2:41.68	398	F	25/03/23	Soundwell SC L3 Regional Qualifier 2023	Weston-super-Mare		3
2:46.70	363	F	16/10/22	Millfield & Team Bath AS Level 2 Short Course Meet	Millfield		2
2:44.83	375	F	18/12/21	City of Bristol Christmas Cracker	Bristol		3
2:48.44	352	F	30/10/21	City of Bristol Early Bird Meet	Bristol		3
2:47.99	354	Н	27/06/21	Bristol Penguins	Hengrove, Bristol	Bristol Pen	0
2:54.89	314	F	22/02/20	Gloucester County Championships	Gloucester	Bristol Pen	2
3:01.11	283	F	02/06/19	Severnside Tritons June Level Three Open Meet	Hutton Moor		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS